January 3

January 4

January 7

January 8

January 10
January 10
January 11
January 14
January 14
January 15
January 17
January 18
January 21
January 22
January 24
January 25
January 27
January 29

January 31

January 2026 RC Transportation List

3:15 PM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:15 AM
9:00 AM
3:15 PM
9:20 AM
10:30 AM
3:30 PM
9:15 AM
3:15 PM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:15 AM
3:15 PM
9:20 AM
3:30 PM
9:15 AM

3:15PM

Pick up for St. Mary’s

Pick up for Christian Union

Morton Resale Shopping/Lunch at Lin Buffet

Metamora Shopping

Breakfast at Gebby’s in Peoria

Pick up for St. Mary’s

Pick up for Christian Union
ROMEQ’s dining at Stringtown BBQ
Dining at Cornerstone Restaurant
Walmart

Pick up for St. Mary’s

Pick up for Christian Union

CAT Visitor Center/Lunch at Jonah’s
Metamora Shopping

Pick up for St. Mary’s

Pick up for Christian Union
Germantown Grille

Dollar Tree/Aldi

Pick up for St. Mary’s



