

January 2026 RC Transportation List

January 3	3:15 PM	Pick up for St. Mary's
January 4	9:20 AM	Pick up for Christian Union
January 7	9:30 AM	Morton Resale Shopping/Lunch at Lin Buffet
January 8	9:15 AM	Metamora Shopping
January 10	9:00 AM	Breakfast at Gebby's in Peoria
January 10	3:15 PM	Pick up for St. Mary's
January 11	9:20 AM	Pick up for Christian Union
January 14	10:30 AM	ROMEO's dining at Stringtown BBQ
January 14	3:30 PM	Dining at Cornerstone Restaurant
January 15	9:15 AM	Walmart
January 17	3:15 PM	Pick up for St. Mary's
January 18	9:20 AM	Pick up for Christian Union
January 21	9:30 AM	CAT Visitor Center/Lunch at Jonah's
January 22	9:15 AM	Metamora Shopping
January 24	3:15 PM	Pick up for St. Mary's
January 25	9:20 AM	Pick up for Christian Union
January 27	3:30 PM	Germantown Grille
January 29	9:15 AM	Dollar Tree/Aldi
January 31	3:15 PM	Pick up for St. Mary's